φ56mm
24V DC
Indoors, Upright
IP65　NEMA　TYPE　４X, 13
Multi-color (Red, Amber, Green, Blue, White, Purple, Cyan)
Continuous / Flashing
Typ. 88 dB [8 sound types (Selectable)] -
φ60mm

IO-Link Signal Beacons NE-IL
Specifications
How to Order
●EMC Directive (EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2)   ●RoHS Directive (EN 50581)   ●UL 508, CSA-C22.2 No. 14
● FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A   ● KC (KN 61000-6-4, KN 61000-6-2)
Conformity Standards ●EMC Directive (EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2)   ●RoHS Directive (EN 50581)   ●UL 508, CSA-C22.2 No. 14
● FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A   ● KC (KN 61000-6-4, KN 61000-6-2)
NE-ILTB-M
With buzzer
and touch sensor
NE-ILNN-M
Without Buzzer
NE-ILXB-M
With buzzer,
touch sensor,
and digital /
analog input
IO-Link Signal Tower LR6-IL
Touch Sensor
X :  With touch sensor and
      digital / analog input*
T : With touch sensor
N : No touch sensor
* Only with buzzer type
NE- ILXB-M
B : With Buzzer
N : Without Buzzer
Buzzer
M :  Multi-color
LED Color
Size
6 : Φ60mm
L R 6 -3ILWMNW-RYG
Extended Function
IL : IO-Link Mounting and Wiring
WM : Direct mounting /
  M12 connector (3-point mounting)
WC : Direct mounting / M12 connector
  (M30 nut attached)
Tier
3 : 3 tiers
Buzzer
B: With Buzzer
N : No Buzzer
Body Color
W: O�-White
LED Unit Color
RYG: Red, Amber, Green
w
w
w
.p
at
lit
e.
co
m
IO-Link Product Catalog
To ensure correct use of these products, read the
“Instruction Manual” prior to use.  Failure to follow
all safeguards can result in fire, electric shock, or
other accidents.Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
CAUTION
A-2603, Daesung D-POLIS, 606, Seobusaet-gil, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, 08504, Korea
TEL.+82-2-523-6636   FAX.+82-2-861-9919  E-mail: sales@patlite.co.kr
2F-1, No.215, Sec. 2, Chengde Rd., Datong Dist., Taipei City 10364, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
TEL.+886-2-2555-1611   FAX.+886-2-2555-1621  E-mail: info@patlite.tw
Plaza de La Paz No. 102, int. 712 Guanajuato Puerto Interior, Silao, Gto, C.P.36275, Mexico
TEL.+52-472-748-9124  E-mail: ventas@patlite.com.mx
Olympia Thai Tower, 15th Floor 444 Ratchadapisek Road Samsennok, Huay Kwang Bangkok 10310, Thailand
TEL.+66-2-541-5431  FAX.+66-2-541-5429  E-mail: sales_150716@patlite.co.th
20130 S. Western Ave. Torrance, CA 90501, U.S.A.